
 
 
  

 

 
TERM DATES 2016 

 
 

Office Opens .......................................................... 18th January 2016 
 

First Day for Teachers ............................................ Wednesday 27 January 2016 
 

First Day for Teaching ............................................ Tuesday 2 February 2016 
 

Term 1 Commences 

 Years 7,11 and 12 commence ........................... Tuesday 2 February 2016 
 

 Years 8,9,10 commence .................................... Wednesday 3 February 2016 
 

 Moderation Day (Student Free Day)  ................ 15 March 2016 (TBC) 
 

 Easter Break ...................................................... 25 March – 29 March (inclusive) 
 

Term 1 Concludes .................................................. Friday 8 April 2016 
 

 

Term 2 Commences ........................................... Tuesday 26 April 2016 
 

Term 2 Concludes .............................................. Friday 1 July 2016 
 

 

Term 3 Commences............................................... Monday 18 July 2016 
 

 Moderation Day (Student Free Day) ................. 2 September 2016 (TBC) 
 

Term 3 Concludes .................................................. Friday 23 September 2016 
 

 

Term 4 Commences............................................... Monday 10 October 2016 

 Years 11 & 12 classes conclude ........................ Thursday 3 November 2016 
 

 SS Swot Vac ....................................................... Tuesday  8 November to Friday 11 November 2016 
 

 TASC Written Exams ......................................... Mon 14 November to Thursday 24 November 2016 
 

 Year 10 Finish .................................................... TBC  
 

 Year 7-9 Finish ................................................... Friday 9th December 2016 
f 

 Teachers Finish .................................................. Friday 16 December 2016 
 

Office Closes .......................................................... Wednesday 21st December 2016 (TBC) 
 
 


